

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 28954 of 2024

Applicant :- Khoob Chandra

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Sushil Kumar Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary,J.

This is the second bail application moved on behalf of the applicant.

Accordingly, list in the additional cause list in the third week of February 2025 along with record of first bail application.

Order Date :- 18.11.2024

S.Ali